	Local Electron	MMA 119146441	
5 111 119 13:43	Job descripțion	Date &'Throu Completed'	Done by
1161 NA (FWD 19019 522/14	SAS c-filling		
SLW 9847B	E-mall (within this, AIC this)		
4/11/19 18:10 -	i-Motor Claim Form		
	I-Motor W/O (Willin: OD 2	ng Tir 4brs)	
ORC (1) Reporting; Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
	Assessment/Survey Report		
14 Insurer:		1.0	
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Ass't Report by Pax / Hand	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	and and an annumental
	IN TURY INC		2.01
Owner / Driver: (1A 3407. INC	Tel:	
Policy No: () Period	d. ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (
	Date:	Time:	000/2
	tc-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	UU7aj
	rranty: YES ()/NO ()	
	Construction of the Constr	ne January 1 1.50 12 at 150 15	·
		后来特别的证据2024年1233	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Information		trictly NO refer of repairer.	
() Tetal Less Case : to e-mall Insurer (URGENTLY. ·	<u>, </u>	
Drive-In()/Towed-In(); Invoice: Y	MES()/NO();	Towing Co: (· , '	,)
lentreise – Prus <i>ie</i> nteilnis 6708 661618 f. h.			378 Librara by
i) Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/Com	mention the same in the contract of the contra	Sell at 1975 (1975) Sell at 1975 (1975)	
P) QC Check / Post Repoir Inspection	(·)*		3
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000			
			The state of the s
		7476	
Injury:			
			TARRETT - TOP
			Term - T
			Territoria.
TWO DESCRIPTIONS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER			
			The state of the s
MA I	9 0 8 3 4 2 Invoice 11 1	printed Gracility	
MA I	Q o 83 42 Invoice III	hration Girckist Assument (5100); INC (51	20.00
MA L	Q 083 42 Invoiced	hrafion Glacklist (1997) Reporting (330); Amount (5100); INC (340)	3
MA Luminité Particulars :	Q o 23 42 Involved In Academ 2) DA I Demag 3) TF I Towing 4) FT : Follows 5) FT : Follows	Inpution (Fig. chilist 1997) Inpution (Fig. chilist 1997) Inputing (330); INC (33 Fee 540 Inputing Survey Inputing Survey Inputing Survey Inputing Survey Inputing Survey	30 0) 20 · 0 0 1245 1120 530
umunité Basticulars :	1) AR 1 Acolder 2) DA 1 Dame; 3) TF 1 Towing 4) FT : Follow- Forcelainning 6) TR : Re-impe	Thrution Girchist (330); Aration (530); INC (340); INC	7 7) 20.00 7545 1120 330
MA Luminute Particulars:	1) AR 1 Acolder 2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For slaining 6) TR: Re-lume 7) NI: Idae DA	Thrution Clicklist Activities (330); Associated (330); Association (5100); INC (33); Fre S40 Through Survey (Reservey) Majort NG Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) Majort NG Only (wef 10 Jan 2003)	30)_ 20 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
MA I MA I Market No: maged Portion:	1) AR Accident 2) DA: Demegration of TR: Follow-Forelaiming 6) TR: Re-imme 7) NI: Idae DA 3) NTUC Additional control of the transfer of the tr	Thrution Clicklist Activities (330); Associated (330); Association (5100); INC (33); Fre S40 Through Survey (Reservey) Majort NG Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) Majort NG Only (wef 10 Jan 2003)	7 7) 20.00 7545 1120 330
MA I Market No: maged Portion:	1 DA: Demer 3) FT: Follow-Forelaiming 6) TR: Re-imme 7) NI: Idae DA 3) NTUC Addit OD: 1 NS: Courtes	The factor of the Chilist Action of the Chil	30 7545 1120 330 375 1140
iver/Owner: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1 Noige 2: 1) AR 1 Accident 2) DA: Demeg 3) TF: Fellow- 5) FT: Fellow- Forelaiming 6) TR: Re-lump 7) NI: Idae DA 3) NTUC Addit OD: 1NS: Courtes 1 NS: Courtes 1 NS: Courtes 1 NS: Courtes 1 NS: Courtes 2 NS: Repair (Carry (1917) (Size Cirlist Carry (1917) (Size Cirlist Carry (1917) (Size Cirlist Carry (1917) (Size Cirlist Carry (1917) (Size Circuit Carry (1917) (Size Ci	70 20 . 0 0 7545 1120 330 575
MA I minimize ragged partients of the charge	1 INVOICEPT 1) AR 1 Acades 2) DA 1 Dame 1 3) TF 1 Towing 4) FT : Follow- For slainning 6) TR : Re-impa 7) N1 : idae DA 3) NTUC Addit OD* 1N5: Courtes 1N6: Remain 1N7: Fost Re 1N6: Remain 1N7: Fost Re 1N8: DV / Ce	Car / Tot Allowance A-ordination (Salvey (Sal	300 575 1120 330 575 1140 25 510 523 23
MA I Authority Particulars :	1 INVOICEPT 1) AR 1 Acades 2) DA 1 Dame 1 3) TF 1 Towing 4) FT : Follow- For slainning 6) TR : Re-impa 7) N1 : idae DA 3) NTUC Addit OD* 1N5: Courtes 1N6: Remain 1N7: Fost Re 1N6: Remain 1N7: Fost Re 1N8: DV / Ce	Thrution (Fig. cirlist 200). Thrution (530): Association (5100): INC (33): Fre	300 575 1120 330 575 1140 25 310 323

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	05/11/2019 13:43
Date Of Accident	04/11/2019 18:10
Exact Location Of Accident	JURONG EAST AVE 1
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLW9847B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TSUI WING HON
NRIC No	S7409429E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97269837
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97269837
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	CHR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	PNPV2019-00004726
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TSUI SHUM KAI
NRIC No	S2192031B
Date Of Birth	16/09/1938
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	13/03/1976
Driving Experience	43 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97269837
Fax Number	
Contact Number	

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 241 JURONG EAST ST 24 #04-655

Postcode 600241

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured PARENT

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

nsurance Company of Driver's Own Venicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 NAME: : PHANG SEOW MOY

NO

NO

2

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

NO

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20191104/7031

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons: WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SHA340T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

TSUI SHUM KAI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BACK N NECK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLW9847B

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

PHANG SEOW MOY

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BACK N NECK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLW9847B

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Policyholder's Signature

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

DECLARATION

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	: 04/11/2019 Accident Time. 18:12 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	SURONN EAST AVEL TOWARDS TURONG RAST COUTA
Vehicle No. (Car Plate No.)	:_ SLW 98478 Make Model _ TO 10 TA / CHR
Insurace Company	:_ FWD Policy No. PN PV 2019 - 0000 4726
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: TSUI WING HON (57409429E)
Owner or Company Contact No.	:Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: TSUI SHUM ICAI /52192031B
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 16/09/1938 DRIVER'S License Pass Date
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: 13 May 197
DRIVER'S Address	BK 241 5wory East St 24 #64-655 (1)600241
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9474 7180 2) -
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	river): 62
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any Injury (If YES, Pls state	r camera; YES \ NO s being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other P	arty Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle. No: SHA 340+	Vehicle. No:
ehicle Make Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
lame Driver:	Name Driver:
C No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:

* NEW - Passenger's name & gender:





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20191104/7031

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 119 19:32	/lade:	D/20191104/0083	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Name of Informant: TSUI SHUM KAI			Address: 241 JURONG EAST STREET 24 #04-655 HDB-JURONG EAST SINGAPORE 600241		
ID Type NRIC NO	/ ID No.:) / S21920:	31B	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97269837	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email: victorwong18369@gmail.com		
Sex: Male	Age: 81	Date of Birth: 16/09/1938	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese		Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Retiree		Driving Licence Informat Class: 3	ion: Date of Expiry: 20/03/2020		

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 04/11/2019 18:12	Type of Location Straight Road	
JURONG EA	ST AVENUE 1	Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: 50 Km/h	
Traffic Flow: Traf		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: No Traffic	
	300	Traffic Light - Wo	rking	No Traffic	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SHA340T	Car					0
SLW9847B	Car	ТОУОТА	CHR	Black	Seriously Damaged	2

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3

Report No. T/20191104/7031

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Passenger		Name of Street, or other Designation of the last of th		SECTION AND ADDRESS.	IN AN		
Name	PHANG SEOW MOY		ID No).	S2112556C		
Related Vehicle	SLW9847B (Car)		SLW9847B (Car)		Conta	act No.	96219362
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	04/11/2019 Date Disc			harge	04/11	/2019	
No. of Days gran				f Injury Serious			
Driver		AND DESIGNATION		PER PURE	all els	THE RELEASE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	
Name	TSUI SHUM KAI		ID No		S2192031B		
Related Vehicle	SLW9847B (Car)		Conta	ct No.	97269837		
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: 20/03/2020	
Date Treatment	04/11/2019 Date Disc			harge	04/11	/2019	
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of		Slight		

Brief Details.

I was travelling along Jurong East Ave 1 towards Jurong West Ave 1 along with my wife, PHANG SEOW MOY, S2112556C. Traffic was clear and weather condition was dry. As i was approaching a red light, i slowed down and come to a complete stop. Suddenly, i felt a huge impact on the rear of my vehicle. I got down and realised i was involved in an accident.

Ambulance came down to assist the taxi driver to the hospital.

My wife and I felt back and neck pain and visited the doctors to receive treatment and was given MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20191104/7031

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch	Plan
--------	------

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 04/11/2019 19:32
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / HO JIEKANG, IVAN Contact No.: 65476170	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNPV2019-00004726 (Comprehensive - Classic Plan)

Car plate number: SLW9847B

Your name (As the policyholder): Tsui Wing Hon

Coverage start date: 13/03/2019 Coverage end date: 12/03/2020

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to drive:

(a) You; and

(b) Anyone with a valid driving license who You give permission to drive Your Car.

Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Car Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by Us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person You give permission to drive Your Car understands Your duties under this Policy and complies with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if Your Car is being used for non-commercial activities in accordance with Your contract.

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 05/03/2019

Shins

Abhishek Bhatia

Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us at contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Certificate of Insurance need to be changed.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 INSURANCE Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 UEN: \$66550020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE Operating hours: Monday - Friday (9.00 am to 5.00 pm) D. PARTICULARS OF APPLICANT @ KB, \$82 24 Singapore 1 415875 Co Reg. No : 201807623M Tel / Mobile No: ____ 6 2 8 6 6 6 6 0 Fax No E. DETAILS OF TRAFFIC ACCIDENT Date/Time of Accident: _____ Vehicle No. for requested Accident Report (Third Party):_____ Place of Accident: Applicant's signature & Date Company's Stamp F. UNDERTAKING BY INDIVIDUAL INVOLVED/PROXY OR ATTACH WARRANT TO ACT NRIC No/Co Reg. No.: (Driver/Owner Name) my vehicle registration No. was involved in this accident. □ wish to apply for the Non − Injury Accident Report and undertake to pay for the necessary fees. ☐ I hereby authorize of NRIC No/Co Reg No. : to apply for the Non - Injury Accident Report on my behalf. I undertake to pay the necessary fees. Driver/Owner's Signature & Date G. UNDERTAKING BY LAW FIRMS/INSURANCE COMPANIES AND LOSS ADJUSTERS ONLY We act on behalf of ______NRIC No/Co Reg. No._____ whose vehicle Reg. No. ______ was involved in this accident. We undertake to pay for all the necessary FOR GIARMC OFFICIAL USE:

Receipt No: ____ □ Cash □ Giro □ Cheque ____